SCHOOL OF PSYCHOLOGY

WINTER SEMESTER 2024-25

(September 30, 2024 to January 10, 2025)

Psychology courses in English DAY &TIME START DATE INSTRUCTOR
PSY 573: Occupational Health 1;25511);‘\;0 1 October Prof. Despoina Xanthopoulou
Psychology Room 0.3 dxanthopoulou@psy.auth.gr
PSY 640: Topics in Childhood MONDAY Assist. Prof. Elisavet
and Youth Psychology 11.00-13.30 30 September Chrysochoou
Room 0.3 echrysoc@psy.auth.gr
Assist. Prof. Lito
PSY 652: Psychosocial Support WEDNESDAY 2 October | Michalopoulou
for Children and Families 16.00-18,30 Imichalo@psy.auth.gr
Room 108 ) )
Assist. Prof. Lito
PSY 633: Psychological THURSDAY 10 October | Michalopoulou
Research and Applications in 14:00-17:00 Imichalo@psy.auth.gr
School/Educational Contexts Online PD Dr. Julia Mori
julia.mori@unibe.ch
Psychology Courses taught .
in Greek * DAY &TIME ROOM INSTRUCTIOR mail
Wednesday Assoc. Prof.
9.30-11.00 AmphB | Lambros Messinis | [messinis@psy.auth.gr
PSY-324 Neuropsychology | & & Assist. Prof. &
Thursday Panagiotis patrikelis@psy.auth.gr
15.30-17.00 C.A. Patrikelis
. Wednesday .
PSY-527 Biopsychology Il 11.00-13.30 106 Prof. Despina Tata dtata@psy.auth.gr

*Independent study and/or tutoring; students are strongly advised to contact the

instructors at the beginning of the semester

Room 0.3: New Wing of the School of Philosophy

Room 106 and 108: 1° floor of the New Building of Philosophy
AmphB: Amphitheatre B, Ground floor of the New building of Philosophy
C.A.: Central Amphitheatre, Ground floor of the Old building of Philosophy
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